VB
DIM
PE
C0=D40
S
FB
CP
A1

FLOOR DESIGNATION
LOCATION - CP, ET, WT, GT
PANEL TYPE DESIGNATION
JUNCTION BOX
SKIRTING DUCT, DIVISIONS INDICATE No. OF CHANNELS
25mm DIA CONDUIT DROPPERS TO SKIRTING DUCT
P
C
POWER CONDUIT
COMMUNICATONS CONDUIT
DB ZONE BOUNDARY
n
n
POWER CABLE LADDER/TRAY
n - DENOTES WIDTH
COMMUNICATIONS CABLE LADDER/TRAY
n - DENOTES WIDTH
CEILING FAN
CEILING MOUNTED ACCESS PANEL
SYMBOLIC REPRESENTATION OF WORKSTATION REQUIREMENTS
BELOW ARE LISTED EXAMPLES OF GROUPS OF POWER AND COMMS OUTLETS. IT IS TO
BE USED AS A GUIDE FOR AREAS WHICH HAVE A COMMON TYPICAL REQUIREMENT.
TENANCY LINE-TYPE SCHEDULE
NEW
RELOCATE EQUIPMENT
EXISTING TO REMAIN
EXISTING EQUIPMENT TO BE REMOVED AND DISPOSED
?RR
2 OFF 10A 240V DOUBLE SWITCHED SOCKET OUTLETS
2 OFF RJ45 VOICE/DATA OUTLETS
7 OFF 10A 240V DOUBLE SWITCHED SOCKET OUTLETS MOUNTED ABOVE BENCH
3 OFF 10A 240V SINGLE SWITCHED SOCKET OUTLETS MOUNTED UNDER BENCH
1 OFF 15A 240V SINGLE SWITCHED SOCKET OUTLET CONNECTED TO UPS SUPPLY
MOUNTED UNDER BENCH
COMMUNICATIONS
RJ45 TELECOMMUNICATIONS OUTLET CATEGORY 6A
n INDICATES NUMBER OF POINTS
MATV SIGNAL OUTLET
TV MATV
PTV PAY TV OUTLET
R RADIO OUTLET
PMBX MANUAL TELEPHONE EXCHANGE
PABX AUTOMATIC TELEPHONE EXCHANGE
BD BUILDING DISTRIBUTOR (MDF)
FD FLOOR DISTRIBUTOR (IDF)
DP DISTRIBUTION P0INT (FDP)
CS CALL OR PAGING SYSTEM
ICS INTERCOMMUNICATION SYSTEM
CCTV CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION SYSTEM
MATV MASTER ANTENNA TELEVISION SYSTEM
WDS WIRED TELEVISION DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
SAS SECURITY AND ALARM SYSTEM
PBS PUSH BUTTON STATION
RCP REMOTE CONTROL PANEL
MECP MASTER EMERGENCY CONTROL PANEL
EVAC EVACUATION PANEL
DUAL RJ45 TELECOMMUNICATIONS OUTLET CATEGORY 6A
TRIPLE RJ45 TELECOMMUNICATIONS OUTLET CATEGORY 6A
TV
EWIS & PUBLIC ADDRESS
ELECTRONIC OCCUPANT WARNING SOUNDER
STROBE LIGHT
RECESSED SPEAKER
F FLUSH MOUNTED
BM BACKGROUND MUSIC
A AUDIO VISUAL CEILING SPEAKER
HORN SPEAKER
WP WEATHERPROOF
FP FLAMEPROOF
MICROPHONE OUTLET
VOLUME CONTROL
MECP MASTER EMERGENCY CONTROL PANEL
SECP SECONDARY EMERGENCY CONTROL PANEL